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4 THE GROVE, LONDON N6 6JU 
 
D O C U M E N T  R E C O R D  S H E E T  
 
Listed Building Consent Application 2016/1393/L 
 
13th March 2016    Submission 
25th April 2016    Amendments and detail information 
11th May 2016     Amended 
 
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWINGS 
Survey 
Location Plan     GRO2/LO/001  1:1250 A4 
Lower Ground Floor Plan existing   GRO2/SU/001  1:50 A3 
Upper Ground Floor Plan existing  GRO2/SU/002  1:50 A2 
First Floor Plan existing   GRO2/SU/003  1:50 A3 
Second Floor Plan existing   GRO2/SU/004  1:50 A3 
Loft Plan existing    GRO2/SU/005  1:50 A3 
Roof Plan existing    GRO2/SU/006  1:50 A3 
Front elevation existing   GRO2/SU/101  1:50 A3 
Flank elevation CC existing   GRO2/SU/102  1:50 A3 
Rear elevation existing   GRO2/SU/103  1:50 A3 
Section AA existing    GRO2/SU/201  1:50 A3 
Section BB existing    GRO2/SU/202  1:50 A3 
Section DD existing    GRO2/SU/203  1:50 A3 
Section EE existing    GRO2/SU/204  1:50 A3 
Section FF existing    GRO2/SU/205  1:50 A3 
Section GG existing    GRO2/SU/206  1:50 A3 
Demolition plans 
Lower Ground Floor Demolition Plan   GRO2/D/001  1:50 A3 
Upper Ground Floor Demolition Plan   GRO2/D/002  1:50 A3 
First Floor Demolition Plan    GRO2/D/003  1:50 A3 
Second Floor Demolition Plan    GRO2/D/004  1:50 A3 
Loft Demolition Plan     GRO2/D/005  1:50 A3 
Roof Demolition Plan     GRO2/D/006  1:50 A3 
Proposals 
Lower Ground Floor Plan proposed  GRO2/GA/001/B 1:50 A3 
Upper Ground Floor Plan proposed  GRO2/GA/002/B 1:50 A2 
First Floor Plan proposed   GRO2/GA/003/C 1:50 A3 
Second Floor Plan proposed   GRO2/GA/004/A 1:50 A3 
Loft Plan proposed    GRO2/GA/005/A 1:50 A3 
Roof Plan proposed    GRO2/GA/006/A 1:50 A3 
Front elevation proposed   GRO2/GA/101/B 1:50 A3 
Flank elevation CC proposed   GRO2/GA/102/B 1:50 A3 
Rear elevation proposed   GRO2/GA/103/C 1:50 A3 
Section AA proposed    GRO2/GA/201/B 1:50 A3 
Section BB proposed    GRO2/GA/202/A 1:50 A3 
Section DD proposed    GRO2/GA/203/B 1:50 A3 
Section EE proposed    GRO2/GA/204/B 1:50 A3 
Section FF proposed    GRO2/GA/205/A 1:50 A3 
Section GG proposed    GRO2/GA/206/A 1:50 A3 
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DETAIL DRAWINGS 
Doors and windows 
WL3 & WL5 Play room & Family room glazed  GROCO/101  1:20/1 A3 
external doors   
WL11 Kitchen window    GROCO/102  1:10 A3 
WLC2 Extension kitchen sash window  GROCO/103  1:20/1 A3 
DF10 Ensuite/ Boudoir gib door  GROCO/223  1:20/1 A3 
DF11 & DF12 Panelled doors   GROCO/224  1:20/5 A3 
DS19,  DS10 &  DS11 New doors  GROCO/232  1:20/5 A3 
Fireplaces 
Kitchen fireplace and bread oven  GROCO011/A  1:20 A3 
Playroom fireplace    GROCO012  1:20 A3 
Entrance hall fireplace    GROCO021/A  1:20/5 A3 
Library fireplace    GROCO022/A  1:20/5 A3 
Living room fireplace    GROCO024/A  1:20/5 A3 
Bedroom 1 fireplace    GROCO031/A  1:20 A3 
Bedroom 2 fireplace    GROCO032/C  1:20 A3 
Dressing room fireplace   GROCO034/B  1:20 A3 
Bedroom 3 fireplace    GROCO041/B  1:20 A3 
Bedroom 6 fireplace    GROCO043/C  1:20 A3 
 
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS 
Underpinning Existing Utility Room Wall SK-AM- 160211-003 NTS A3 
Section through roof showing repair details SK-AM-160309-001 1:50 A3 
Roof repair details    SK-AM-160309-002 NTS A3 
Repair of Rear Elevation sheet 1  SK-AM-160226-001B NTS A3 
Repair of Rear Elevation sheet 2  SK-AM-160226-002B NTS A3 
Repair of Rear Elevation sheet 3  SK-AM-160226-003B NTS A3 
Purlin fracture repair    SK-AM-160316-001 NTS A3 
Principal truss repair    SK-AM-160418-001 NTS A3 
Proposed second floor localized strengthening SK-AM-160314-001  1:50 A3 
under New Partitions 
 
SAMPLES 
Repointing samples    Available for inspection on site 
 
DOCUMENTS 
Document record sheet   GROS020B   A4 
Covering Letter    GROL011A   A4 
Structural Comment    GROL012   4A 
Photographs Part 1: Exterior   GRO2S002/1   A4 
Photographs Part 2: Interior   GRO2S002/2   A4 
Design and Access Statement   GROS024   A4 
Outline Schedule of works    GROS011   A4 
Heritage Statement Part One 
Heritage Statement Part Three 
Structural Engineering Report   Aecom    A4 
Mortar analysis    Paye     A4 
Repointing samples letter   GROL014    A4 
Repointing trial specification   Paye    A4 
Repointing samples record sheet  Paye    A4 


